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MOBILITY
The QUORUM MULTICONFERENCE collection adapts perfectly to multidisciplinary 
spaces. For a training room, a collaborative space or a multipurpose area, the 
tables and their accessories provide a wide variety of applications. Thanks to their 
braking casters, the tables can be moved easily to create a unifying desk for a 
reunion or to free up some space as needed. Technological interconnection options, 
colorful modesty panels, table connectors and hooks for personal effects are also 
available, so the collection can evolve and keep pace with the room and its users. 

VERSATILITY
With their metal mechanism to tilt the surface effortlessly in vertical position, the QUORUM MULTICONFERENCE tables can be easily moved or 
stored to customize the work environment. The tables can also be assembled with connectors, creating the perfect modular space for training 
or meeting purposes.

Mobile rectangular table with surface  
in Musta and modesty panel upholstered in 

Maharam Messenger Ice. V-bases with  
braking casters in silver. The tabletop  

and modesty panels can be tilted  
down for easy storage.

Mobile rectangular table with 
surface in Totem and modesty panel 
upholstered in Momentum Odyssey 
Cruise. V-bases with braking casters 
in white.

Expression chair with chrome base, 
mesh backrest in Perfection and seat 
in Momentum Marathon Black.
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QUORUM MULTICONFERENCE – ADDENDUM FOR COLLABORATIVE TABLES
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W x D x H (in) W x D x H (mm) Code

Laminate
Surfaces

($)

HPL 
Surfaces

($)

COLLABORATIVE TABLES WITH FLIP-TOP MECHANISM

W x D x H (in) W x D x H (mm) Code

Laminate
Surfaces

($)

HPL 
Surfaces

($)

Mobile rectangular 
tables with flip-top 
mechanism, 24"D*

Packaged in 3 boxes.

V-bases with braking casters. Metal mechanism flips the tabletop down.
48 x 24 x 29 1200 x 600 x 738 T_ _ _-MRCF2448 1,267 1,365

54 x 24 x 29 1350 x 600 x 738 T_ _ _-MRCF2454 1,282 1,380

60 x 24 x 29 1500 x 600 x 738 T_ _ _-MRCF2460 1,298 1,396

66 x 24 x 29 1650 x 600 x 738 T_ _ _-MRCF2466 1,313 1,406

72 x 24 x 29 1800 x 600 x 738 T_ _ _-MRCF2472 1,329 1,421

78 x 24 x 29 1950 x 600 x 738 T_ _ _-MRCF2478 1,365 1,463

84 x 24 x 29 2100 x 600 x 738 T_ _ _-MRCF2484 1,401 1,499

Specify the finish (1, 2). Specify the edge (N, S). Specify the accent color (S, W).

48 x 24 x 29 ½ 1200 x 600 x 751 T_ _ _-MRCF2448 1,298 1,401

54 x 24 x 29 ½ 1350 x 600 x 751 T_ _ _-MRCF2454 1,313 1,432

60 x 24 x 29 ½ 1500 x 600 x 751 T_ _ _-MRCF2460 1,334 1,457

66 x 24 x 29 ½ 1650 x 600 x 751 T_ _ _-MRCF2466 1,354 1,488

72 x 24 x 29 ½ 1800 x 600 x 751 T_ _ _-MRCF2472 1,370 1,519

78 x 24 x 29 ½ 1950 x 600 x 751 T_ _ _-MRCF2478 1,416 1,576

84 x 24 x 29 ½ 2100 x 600 x 751 T_ _ _-MRCF2484 1,457 1,633

Specify the finish (5, 6). Specify the edge (N, S). Specify the accent color (S, W).

Mobile rectangular 
tables with flip-top 
mechanism, 30"D*

Packaged in 3 boxes.

V-bases with braking casters. Metal mechanism flips the tabletop down.
48 x 30 x 29 1200 x 750 x 738 T_ _ _-MRCF3048 1,282 1,401

54 x 30 x 29 1350 x 750 x 738 T_ _ _-MRCF3054 1,298 1,432

60 x 30 x 29 1500 x 750 x 738 T_ _ _-MRCF3060 1,313 1,457

66 x 30 x 29 1650 x 750 x 738 T_ _ _-MRCF3066 1,329 1,488

72 x 30 x 29 1800 x 750 x 738 T_ _ _-MRCF3072 1,349 1,519

78 x 30 x 29 1950 x 750 x 738 T_ _ _-MRCF3078 1,385 1,571

84 x 30 x 29 2100 x 750 x 738 T_ _ _-MRCF3084 1,427 1,627

Specify the finish (1, 2). Specify the edge (N, S). Specify the accent color (S, W).

48 x 30 x 29 ½ 1200 x 750 x 751 T_ _ _-MRCF3048 1,318 1,442

54 x 30 x 29 ½ 1350 x 750 x 751 T_ _ _-MRCF3054 1,339 1,478

60 x 30 x 29 ½ 1500 x 750 x 751 T_ _ _-MRCF3060 1,360 1,514

66 x 30 x 29 ½ 1650 x 750 x 751 T_ _ _-MRCF3066 1,385 1,545

72 x 30 x 29 ½ 1800 x 750 x 751 T_ _ _-MRCF3072 1,406 1,581

78 x 30 x 29 ½ 1950 x 750 x 751 T_ _ _-MRCF3078 1,447 1,643

84 x 30 x 29 ½ 2100 x 750 x 751 T_ _ _-MRCF3084 1,494 1,710

Specify the finish (5, 6). Specify the edge (N, S). Specify the accent color (S, W).

Mobile trapezoidal tables 
with flip-top mechanism, 
24"D*

24"

Packaged in 3 boxes.

V-bases with braking casters. Metal mechanism flips the tabletop down.
60 x 22 x 29 1500 x 554 x 738 T_ _ _-MTZF2460 1,375 1,437

66 x 22 x 29 1650 x 554 x 738 T_ _ _-MTZF2466 1,385 1,452

72 x 22 x 29 1800 x 554 x 738 T_ _ _-MTZF2472 1,401 1,468

Specify the finish (1, 2). Specify the edge (N, S). Specify the accent color (S, W).

60 x 22 x 29 ½ 1500 x 554 x 751 T_ _ _-MTZF2460 1,473 1,540

66 x 22 x 29 ½ 1650 x 554 x 751 T_ _ _-MTZF2466 1,494 1,566

72 x 22 x 29 ½ 1800 x 554 x 751 T_ _ _-MTZF2472 1,514 1,591

Specify the finish (5, 6). Specify the edge (N, S). Specify the accent color (S, W).

Mobile trapezoidal tables 
with flip-top mechanism, 
30"D*

30"

Packaged in 3 boxes.

V-bases with braking casters. Metal mechanism flips the tabletop down.
60 x 27 ¼ x 29 1500 x 693 x 738 T_ _ _-MTZF3060 1,396 1,463

66 x 27 ¼ x 29 1650 x 693 x 738 T_ _ _-MTZF3066 1,406 1,483

72 x 27 ¼ x 29 1800 x 693 x 738 T_ _ _-MTZF3072 1,421 1,504

Specify the finish (1, 2). Specify the edge (N, S). Specify the accent color (S, W).

60 x 27 ¼ x 29 ½ 1500 x 693 x 751 T_ _ _-MTZF3060 1,514 1,591

66 x 27 ¼ x 29 ½ 1650 x 693 x 751 T_ _ _-MTZF3066 1,540 1,627

72 x 27 ¼ x 29 ½ 1800 x 693 x 751 T_ _ _-MTZF3072 1,566 1,658

Specify the finish (5, 6). Specify the edge (N, S). Specify the accent color (S, W).

COLLABORATIVE TABLES

Mobile rectangular 
tables, 24"D*

Packaged in 2 boxes.

V-bases with braking casters.
48 x 24 x 29 1200 x 600 x 738 T_ _ _-MRC2448 948 1,040

54 x 24 x 29 1350 x 600 x 738 T_ _ _-MRC2454 963 1,066

60 x 24 x 29 1500 x 600 x 738 T_ _ _-MRC2460 979 1,092

66 x 24 x 29 1650 x 600 x 738 T_ _ _-MRC2466 994 1,118

72 x 24 x 29 1800 x 600 x 738 T_ _ _-MRC2472 1,009 1,143

78 x 24 x 29 1950 x 600 x 738 T_ _ _-MRC2478 1,045 1,190

84 x 24 x 29 2100 x 600 x 738 T_ _ _-MRC2484 1,076 1,236

Specify the finish (1, 2). Specify the edge (N, S). Specify the accent color (S, W).

48 x 24 x 29 ½ 1200 x 600 x 751 T_ _ _-MRC2448 979 1,076

54 x 24 x 29 ½ 1350 x 600 x 751 T_ _ _-MRC2454 999 1,107

60 x 24 x 29 ½ 1500 x 600 x 751 T_ _ _-MRC2460 1,015 1,138

66 x 24 x 29 ½ 1650 x 600 x 751 T_ _ _-MRC2466 1,035 1,169

72 x 24 x 29 ½ 1800 x 600 x 751 T_ _ _-MRC2472 1,056 1,195

78 x 24 x 29 ½ 1950 x 600 x 751 T_ _ _-MRC2478 1,092 1,246

84 x 24 x 29 ½ 2100 x 600 x 751 T_ _ _-MRC2484 1,133 1,303

Specify the finish (5, 6). Specify the edge (N, S). Specify the accent color (S, W).

Mobile rectangular 
tables, 30"D*

Packaged in 2 boxes.

V-bases with braking casters.
48 x 30 x 29 1200 x 750 x 738 T_ _ _-MRC3048 963 1,076

54 x 30 x 29 1350 x 750 x 738 T_ _ _-MRC3054 979 1,107

60 x 30 x 29 1500 x 750 x 738 T_ _ _-MRC3060 994 1,138

66 x 30 x 29 1650 x 750 x 738 T_ _ _-MRC3066 1,015 1,164

72 x 30 x 29 1800 x 750 x 738 T_ _ _-MRC3072 1,030 1,195

78 x 30 x 29 1950 x 750 x 738 T_ _ _-MRC3078 1,066 1,246

84 x 30 x 29 2100 x 750 x 738 T_ _ _-MRC3084 1,102 1,298

Specify the finish (1, 2). Specify the edge (N, S). Specify the accent color (S, W).

48 x 30 x 29 ½ 1200 x 750 x 751 T_ _ _-MRC3048 999 1,118

54 x 30 x 29 ½ 1350 x 750 x 751 T_ _ _-MRC3054 1,020 1,154

60 x 30 x 29 ½ 1500 x 750 x 751 T_ _ _-MRC3060 1,045 1,190

66 x 30 x 29 ½ 1650 x 750 x 751 T_ _ _-MRC3066 1,066 1,226

72 x 30 x 29 ½ 1800 x 750 x 751 T_ _ _-MRC3072 1,087 1,262

78 x 30 x 29 ½ 1950 x 750 x 751 T_ _ _-MRC3078 1,128 1,318

84 x 30 x 29 ½ 2100 x 750 x 751 T_ _ _-MRC3084 1,174 1,380

Specify the finish (5, 6). Specify the edge (N, S). Specify the accent color (S, W).

*  Electrical integration option (2 power outlets/2 USB). Non-sequential multiple interconnections.  
Packaged in a separate box. Specify an E at the end of the code and add $597 (ex: T1NS-MRCF2460E). Power feed specified separately.
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Founded in 1956, Groupe Lacasse is a North American leader in the design, manufacture and service 
of a broad range of high-quality furniture products for all types of work environments. We have the 
experience, expertise and capability to deliver incomparable design, exceptional quality, optimum service 
and outstanding value in Office Furniture Solutions.

Office Furniture Solutions

W x D x H (in) W x D x H (mm) Code

Laminate
Surfaces

($)

HPL 
Surfaces

($) W x D x H (in) W x D x H (mm) Code

 
Price

($)

Mobile trapezoidal 
tables, 24"D*

24"

Packaged in 2 boxes.

V-bases with braking casters.
60 x 22 x 29 1500 x 554 x 738 T_ _ _-MTZ2460 1,066 1,123

66 x 22 x 29 1650 x 554 x 738 T_ _ _-MTZ2466 1,076 1,138

72 x 22 x 29 1800 x 554 x 738 T_ _ _-MTZ2472 1,082 1,148

Specify the finish (1, 2). Specify the edge (N, S). Specify the accent color (S, W).

60 x 22 x 29 ½ 1500 x 554 x 751 T_ _ _-MTZ2460 1,164 1,226

66 x 22 x 29 ½ 1650 x 554 x 751 T_ _ _-MTZ2466 1,185 1,251

72 x 22 x 29 ½ 1800 x 554 x 751 T_ _ _-MTZ2472 1,200 1,272

Specify the finish (5, 6). Specify the edge (N, S). Specify the accent color (S, W).

Mobile trapezoidal 
tables, 30"D*

30"

Packaged in 2 boxes.

V-bases with braking casters.
60 x 27 ¼ x 29 1500 x 693 x 738 T_ _ _-MTZ3060 1,087 1,154

66 x 27 ¼ x 29 1650 x 693 x 738 T_ _ _-MTZ3066 1,097 1,169

72 x 27 ¼ x 29 1800 x 693 x 738 T_ _ _-MTZ3072 1,102 1,179

Specify the finish (1, 2). Specify the edge (N, S). Specify the accent color (S, W).

60 x 27 ¼ x 29 ½ 1500 x 693 x 751 T_ _ _-MTZ3060 1,205 1,282

66 x 27 ¼ x 29 ½ 1650 x 693 x 751 T_ _ _-MTZ3066 1,226 1,308

72 x 27 ¼ x 29 ½ 1800 x 693 x 751 T_ _ _-MTZ3072 1,251 1,334

Specify the finish (5, 6). Specify the edge (N, S). Specify the accent color (S, W).

Modular modesty panels 
for rectangular surfaces

Fabric modesty panel with hinges. To be attached to a rectangular surface. 
The panel offers a 3" (75mm) clearance on each side of the surface. These 
prices are applicable for standard United Chair® Grade 1 and 2 fabrics. For 
other United Chair® grades add: Grade 3: 15%, Grade 4: 20%, Grade 5: 25%, 
Grade 6: 30%, Grade 8: 35%.
42 x 5/8 x 8 1045 x 16 x 200 TNN_-MODF48RC 299

48 x 5/8 x 8 1195 x 16 x 200 TNN_-MODF54RC 309

54 x 5/8 x 8 1345 x 16 x 200 TNN_-MODF60RC 324

60 x 5/8 x 8 1495 x 16 x 200 TNN_-MODF66RC 335

66 x 5/8 x 8 1645 x 16 x 200 TNN_-MODF72RC 350

72 x 5/8 x 8 1795 x 16 x 200 TNN_-MODF78RC 371

78 x 5/8 x 8 1945 x 16 x 200 TNN_-MODF84RC 397

Specify accent color (S, W). Specify the fabric code after the product code.

Modular modesty panels 
for 24" trapezoidal 
surfaces

Fabric modesty panel with hinges. To be attached to a 24" trapezoidal surface. 
The panel offers a 3" (75mm) clearance on each side of the surface. These 
prices are applicable for standard United Chair® Grade 1 and 2 fabrics. For 
other United Chair® grades add: Grade 3: 15%, Grade 4: 20%, Grade 5: 25%, 
Grade 6: 30%, Grade 8: 35%.
35 x 5/8 x 8 895 x 16 x 200 TNN_-MODF60TZ24 288

41 x 5/8 x 8 1045 x 16 x 200 TNN_-MODF66TZ24 299

47 x 5/8 x 8 1195 x 16 x 200 TNN_-MODF72TZ24 309

Specify accent color (S, W). Specify the fabric code after the product code.

Modular modesty panels 
for 30" trapezoidal 
surfaces

Fabric modesty panel with hinges. To be attached to a 30" trapezoidal surface. 
The panel offers a 3" (75mm) clearance on each side of the surface. These 
prices are applicable for standard United Chair® Grade 1 and 2 fabrics. 
For other United Chair® grades add: Grade 3: 15%, Grade 4: 20%, Grade 5: 25%, 
Grade 6: 30%, Grade 8: 35%.
30 ½ x 5/8 x 8 775 x 16 x 200 TNN_-MODF60TZ30 283

36 ½ x 5/8 x 8 925 x 16 x 200 TNN_-MODF66TZ30 288

42 ¼ x 5/8 x 8 1075 x 16 x 200 TNN_-MODF72TZ30 299

Specify accent color (S, W). Specify the fabric code after the product code.

ACCESSORIES

Table connectors To link two modular or collaborative tables. 4 per package. Black plastic.
17/8 x 5 ½ x 5/8 140 x 48 x 16 LGC-UP4 67

Personal effects hooks To be fixed underneath the surface, centered with the depth of the surface.  
2 per package.
1 ½ x 15/8 x 2 38 x 41 x 51 LGC-TH2_ 67

Specify accent color (S, W). 

Plug-in starter cable for 
interconnection system

72" long cable.
72 LGC-DCPS72 206

Hardwire starter cable 
for interconnection 
system

72 or 120" long cable. Must be installed by an electrician.
72 LGC-DCHS72 134

120 LGC-DCHS120 180

*  Electrical integration option (2 power outlets/2 USB). Non-sequential multiple interconnections.  
Packaged in a separate box. Specify an E at the end of the code and add $597 (ex: T1NS-MRCF2460E). Power feed specified separately.
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QUORUM MULTICONFERENCE has achieved GREENGUARD GOLD Certification


